
------- 

• Civil Aviation Authority, Bangladesh 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

~ 
E/M Division-2, Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229 

File No. 30.31.2600.413.03.016.21/ t.( lf Date:-17 /07 /2022 

E-Tender Notice 
E-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd). Package information is available 
in tender notice under e-GP system portal. 
This is an online tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies 
will be accepted. 
To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

Tender Tender Package No. Description of Goods Last Selling Closing & Opening 
ID No. Date& Time Date & Time 
708444 WD/100/EM- Providing and Installation of cable tray 7/8/2022 8/8/2022 

2/HSIA/2021-2022/EC- with cable dressing, wiring for lightning 5:00 PM 12:00 PM 
251 system in/c others related works in 

different location of export cargo village at 
HSIA 

713633 GD/100/EM- Providing, Installation of fire suppression 7/8/2022 8/8/2022 
2/HSIA/2021-2022 system for Freight, General Aviation 5:00 PM 12:00 PM 

Hanger, CCR Substation, Import & Export 
Cargo at HSIA. 

712248 GD/100/EM- Supply of different type encapsulated 7/8/2022 8/8/2022 
2/HSIA/2021-2022 isolation transformer, connector kits etc 5:00 PM 12:00 PM 

for AGL svstems at HSIA 
712500 WR-18/3001/EM- Supply of AHU motor, V-belts and Other 7/8/2022 8/8/2022 

2/HSIA/2021-2022 necessary accessories for CAAB HQ Air 5:00 PM 12:00 PM 
conditioning system at HSIA. 

Further information and guidelines is available in the e-GP System Portal a~k 
(hel11desk@e11rocure.gov.bd). 

l ~~?- . 2.--,Y-- 
(MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (E/M) (C.C) 
E/M DIVISION, -II, CAAB, DHAKA 


